
LOT 56
PLUMMER CREEK PHASE TWO C & D
OR 2223/684

SHARP CICERO JR
85536 RED KNOT WAY
YULEE, FL 32097

12-2N-26-1604-0056-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5015.00

04/04/2025 MLU

03/21/2019 KB 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

400,036
9,970
60,000

470,006
202,133
267,873

HX HB 50,722
217,151
470,006

0

447,064

2647/1986 6/01/2023 WD Q I 02 549,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHAM THUY NGOC &

SHARP CICERO JR

2258/0472 2/27/2019 WD Q I 01 375,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

PHAM THUY N & PHAM 
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19001776 CO ISSUED 0 02/22/2019

18007258 NEW CONSTR 432,144 10/01/2018

2024HX Base Yr

85536 RED KNOT WAY, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 3,695 111.0375 111.04 410,293 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3254

BAS 2,557 100 2019 2,557 276,831

FGR 573 55 2019 315 34,104

FOP 65 30 2019 20 2,165

FOP 344 30 2019 103 11,151

FUS 697 100 2019 697 75,460

STR 30 10 2019 3 325

4,266 3,695 400,036

BAS=[YR=2019] W17 FOP=[YR=2019] N8 W17 S7  D1 R1  S13 E16
N13$ S13 W16 N13 U3 L3 W11  D3 L3 S67 E2 S1 E10 N1 E2
FOP=[YR=2019] S1 E9 N1 FGR=[YR=2019] E17 S2 E10 N21 W7 N1 W21
S20 E1$ W1 N8 W7 S8W1$ E1 N8 E7 N13 E21 S1 E7 N47$ PTR= E20
FUS=[YR=2019] E17 S41 W14 STR=[YR=2019] S5 W8 N3 E5 N2 E3$ W3
N41$ W20$.

BAS
2019

17

13

16

13

4.2

11
4.2

67

10

8

7

13

21
7

47

FOP
2019

8

17

7

13

16

13

FOP
2019

9

8

7

8

FGR
2019

17
10

21

7
21

20

FUS
2019

17

41

143

41

STR
2019

5

8
3

5
3

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,082.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2019 2019 3 97 5,458

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 150.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 4,512

9,970

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


